
	

	

Central Quebec Regional - 
Longueuil, QC 

2005 FireFit Team Results 

 
	
FireFit Team Placing Competitors Time 
1. Gaspe Fire dept. #1 Jerome GrandMaison 

Dwight Sinnett 
Jonathan Murry 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Keegan Flowers 
Eric-Alexandre  Landry 

01:20.51 
01:24.93 
01:39.91 
04:25.35 
 
01:49.82 
01:51.84 

2. Moncton Fire Department #1 Dan Malone 
Greg Gordon 
Curtis MacFadyen 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Kyle Houlston 

01:21.69 
01:34.53 
01:42.94 
04:39.16 
 
01:52.24 

3. Halifax Regional Fire Department #1 Mike Sears 
Joe Triff 
Bruce  Mosher 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Adam MacnNeil 

01:37.73 
01:40.84 
01:41.24 
04:59.81 
 
01:50.03 

4. Ville de Quebec Luc Hamel 
Steven Lahaye 
Jean-francois Beaudoin 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Franaois Gosselin 
Bruno Roy 

01:38.82 
01:38.84 
01:43.73 
05:01.39 
 
01:46.13 
02:02.93 

5. CFB Valcartier #1 Carl Darveau 
Carl Sirois 
Yoland  Deschanes 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Staphane Lemieux 
Steeve Grandbois 
Emanuel Corriveau 

01:42.91 
01:42.92 
01:48.05 
05:13.88 
 
01:51.19 
02:26.52 
02:30.26 

6. Longueuil Mike  Madigan 
Staphane  Deschanes 
Marc-andra Balanger 

01:36.10 
01:44.21 
01:56.03 



	

	

FireFit Team Time 
 
Marc-Andra  Roy 
Mario Martin 

05:16.34 
 
02:04.88 
02:09.50 

7. Sudbury Fire Department #1 Jimmy Kolar 
Rick Landry 
JESSE LARONDE 

FireFit Team Time 

01:36.79 
01:45.31 
02:03.83 
05:25.93 

8. Quinte West Fire / Rescue #1 Greg King 
Chris Wigley 
Ryan McNaught 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Jeff Wemyss 

01:43.27 
01:43.31 
02:05.52 
05:32.10 
 
02:44.29 

9. Service difco Yan Lamontagne 
Daniel Cannon 
Vincent Letourneau 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Francois Poulin 
Jeremie Fredette 

01:46.77 
01:52.79 
01:53.28 
05:32.84 
 
02:05.53 
02:11.72 

10. Ottawa Fire District 8 Denis Leduc 
Mike  Purdie 
Gilbert Gelineau 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Denis Charbonneau 

01:45.56 
01:51.86 
01:55.49 
05:32.91 
 
01:56.77 

11. Ottawa Fire - Sector 90 Vol. #1 Cory Peddie 
Alexander  MacQuarrie 
John Garwood 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Darlene Acton 

01:48.77 
01:57.40 
02:02.19 
05:48.36 
 
03:04.26 

12. Bagotville #1 Martin Page 
Simon Bernier 
Mike Gros-Louis 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Yves Lacasse 

01:51.31 
01:56.02 
02:06.98 
05:54.31 
 
02:16.58 

13. Ottawa Fire Dist. 5 #1 Mike Shaver 
Denis Charbonneau 
Cody Hodges 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Cris Lagimonere 
Ivan Brown 

01:50.80 
01:56.77 
02:08.91 
05:56.48  
 
02:16.20 
02:43.63 



	

	

14. Cowansville F.D. #1 Charles Janecek 
Francois Millette 
Alain Leduc 

FireFit Team Time 

01:51.10 
01:55.21 
02:20.90 
06:07.21 

15. 14 Wing Greenwood STEPHANE CLAVETTE 
Adam  Cane 
Mike Soper 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Mike Sampson 

01:38.50 
01:59.82 
02:33.90 
06:12.22 
 
02:35.33 

16. Baie Comeau #1 Gaetan Larouche 
Luc Martel 
Alain Miville 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Marco  Beaulieu 

01:54.36 
01:59.69 
02:18.43 
06:12.48 
 
02:22.39 

17. Sainte-Catherine F.D. #1 Julien Marcoux 
Robert Leblanc 
Patrick Davidson 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Francis Bolduc 
Patrick Valliares 

01:53.86 
02:09.30 
02:17.24 
06:20.40 
 
02:36.05 
02:51.72 

18. CollÃ¨ge montmorency #1 Simon Labba 
Jean-Francois Labba 
Patrick Chouinard 

FireFit Team Time 

02:00.97 
02:09.48 
02:11.59 
06:22.04 

19. Longueuil fire department #1 Denis Leprohon 
Yannick Csoman 
David Villiard 

FireFit Team Time 

01:53.15 
02:11.31 
02:21.08 
06:25.54 

20. Saint Jerome Jonathan Papin 
Maxime Fontaine 
Robert Paquette 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Staphane Lavoie 
Mathieu Meilleur 
Francois - 
Michel Deschamps 

01:58.17 
02:18.75 
02:19.13 
06:36.05 
 
02:23.70 
02:23.86 
02:31.09 

21. Rimouski Fire Dept. #1 Sylvain Lavesque 
Rock  Caissy 
Yves Canuel 

FireFit Team Time 

01:45.94 
02:26.23 
02:31.94 
06:44.11 

22. Trois-Rivieres Fire Department #1 Yanick Bilodeau 
Philippe Rousseau 

02:07.84 
02:34.12 



	

	

StÃ©phane Duchemin 
FireFit Team Time 

 
Nicolas Larouche 
Luc Laliberta 

02:34.76 
07:16.72 
 
02:38.12 
03:07.47 

23. sptr Carl Simon 
Patrice Roy 
Sylvain Rhaume 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Olivier Lettre 
Sebastien Richard 

02:23.20 
02:34.62 
02:35.83 
07:33.65 
 
02:45.30 
03:19.42 

24. Regie Incendie Winsor FD #1 Steve Lebrun 
Christian Poirier 
Mathieu Couture 

FireFit Team Time 

02:16.97 
02:36.75 
02:42.57 
07:36.29 

25. service de Roun-Noranda 2 Martin Doucet 
Francis Desrochers 
Benoit Germain 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Luc Dumulon 
Benoit Latour 

02:09.68 
02:29.53 
03:04.33 
07:43.54 
 
03:16.72 
03:25.26 

26. Rolls-Royce ERT #1 David DeNardo 
Jean-Marc Lefebvre 
Michel Bosse 

FireFit Team Time 
 
Alexandre Lemaire 
Jean-Philip Poulin 

02:27.44 
03:03.75 
03:05.29 
08:36.48 
 
03:19.80 
03:22.28 

	
  
 
	


